Wide Light
Distribution
Durable Build Excellent Energy
Efficiency
2025
QUBIT  FLOOD LIGHT G1
50K Hours
Lifetime

Beam Angle (°) 60° ,90°
Dimmable No
 Mechanical and Housing
Materials Die cast aluminium & tempered glass
Driver Built-in
Life Time (hours) 50,000
Finishing Color Dark Grey
Operating Temp (°C) -20°C - 50°C
Working Humidity (%RH) 10-90
Storage Temp (°C) 10°C-65°C
Approval and Application
THD (%) ≤ 20
IK Rating IK07
IP Rating IP66
Product Code Product Description Power (W) Luminance (lm) CCT Built-in Surge Protection
LQFLX225030W830G1090DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X225 30W 830 90D G1 30 3,900 3,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX225030W830G1060DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X225 30W 830 60D G1 30 3,900 3,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX225030W840G1090DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X225 30W 840 90D G1 30 3,900 4,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX225030W840G1060DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X225 30W 840 60D G1 30 3,900 4,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX225030W865G1090DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X225 30W 865 90D G1 30 3,900 6,500K 2.5kV
LQFLX225030W865G1060DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X225 30W 865 60D G1 30 3,900 6,500K 2.5kV
LQFLX305050W830G1090DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X305 50W 830 90D G1 50 6,500 3,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX305050W830G1060DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X305 50W 830 60D G1 50 6,500 3,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX305050W840G1090DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X305 50W 840 90D G1 50 6,500 4,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX305050W840G1060DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X305 50W 840 60D G1 50 6,500 4,000K 2.5kV
LQFLX305050W865G1090DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X305 50W 865 90D G1 50 6,500 6,500K 2.5kV
LQFLX305050W865G1060DF0000 Qubit Flood Light X305 50W 865 60D G1 50 6,500 6,500K 2.5kV
LQFLX395100W830G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X395 100W 830 60D 10KA G1 100 13,000 3,000K 4kV
LQFLX395100W830G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X395 100W 830 90D 10KA G1 100 13,000 3,000K 4kV
LQFLX395100W840G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X395 100W 840 60D 10KA G1 100 13,000 4,000K 4kV
LQFLX395100W840G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X395 100W 840 90D 10KA G1 100 13,000 4,000K 4kV
LQFLX395100W865G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X395 100W 865 60D 10KA G1 100 13,000 6,500K 4kV
LQFLX395100W865G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X395 100W 865 90D 10KA G1 100 13,000 6,500K 4kV
LQFLX470150W830G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X470 150W 830 60D 10KA G1 150 19,500 3,000K 4kV
LQFLX470150W830G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X470 150W 830 90D 10KA G1 150 19,500 3,000K 4kV
LQFLX470150W840G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X470 150W 840 60D 10KA G1 150 19,500 4,000K 4kV
LQFLX470150W840G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X470 150W 840 90D 10KA G1 150 19,500 4,000K 4kV
LQFLX470150W865G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X470 150W 865 60D 10KA G1 150 19,500 6,500K 4kV
LQFLX470150W865G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X470 150W 865 90D 10KA G1 150 19,500 6,500K 4kV
LQFLX520200W830G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X520 200W 830 60D 10KA G1 200 26,000 3,000K 4kV
LQFLX520200W830G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X520 200W 830 90D 10KA G1 200 26,000 3,000K 4kV
LQFLX520200W840G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X520 200W 840 60D 10KA G1 200 26,000 4,000K 4kV
LQFLX520200W840G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X520 200W 840 90D 10KA G1 200 26,000 4,000K 4kV
LQFLX520200W865G1060DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X520 200W 865 60D 10KA G1 200 26,000 6,500K 4kV
LQFLX520200W865G1090DFS100 Qubit Flood Light X520 200W 865 90D 10KA G1 200 26,000 6,500K 4kV
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ORDER DESCRIPTION
QUBIT FLOOD LIGHT G1
data subject to changeProduct Family Qubit Flood Light G1, LQFLG1V00125